Superior Performance.
Lexmark M5100 Series Monochrome Laser Printer
Mono 4.3-inch or
7-inch Touch
Screen
Solutions Security Network Duplex
Printing
Up to

40
M5100 Series
Lexmark M5100 Series Ordering Information
Part #	 Model
40G0720	 Lexmark M5155
40G0730	 Lexmark M5163
40G0740	 Lexmark M5170
Part #	 Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
24B6015	 Toner Cartridge
24B6025	 Imaging Unit
25A0013	 Staple Cartridges (3 pack)
Part #	 Service
40X8420       Fuser Maintenance Kit
Part #	 Paper Handling
40G0800	 250-Sheet Tray
40G0801	 250-Sheet Tray Insert
40G0802	 550-Sheet Tray
40G0803	 550-Sheet Tray Insert
40G0804	 2100-Sheet Tray
40G0820	 250-Sheet Lockable Tray
40G0822	 550-Sheet Lockable Tray
40G0850	 MS81x Staple Finisher
40G0851	 MS81x Output Expander
40G0852	 MS81x 4-Bin Mailbox
40G0853	 MS81x High Capacity Output Expander
40G0854	 4.3 in. (11 cm)Spacer
Part #	 Furniture
40G0855	 Caster Base
3073173	 Swivel Cabinet
Part #	 Memory Options
57X9101	 256MB User Flash Memory
57X9016	 1024MBx32 DDR3 RAM
57X9012	 2048MBX32 DDR3 RAM
27X0200	 160+ GB Hard Disk
57X9110	 Traditional Chinese Font Card
57X9112	 Simplified Chinese Font Card
57X9114	 Korean Font Card
57X9115	 Japanese Font Card
Part #	 Application Solutions
40G0810	 M5155 Bar Code and Forms Card
40G0830	 M5163 Bar Code and Forms Card
40G0840	 M5170 Bar Code and Forms Card
40G0817	 Card for PRESCRIBE
40G0837	 Card for PRESCRIBE
40G0847	 Card for PRESCRIBE
Part #	 Connectivity
27X0225	 MarkNet N8350 802.11b/g/n Wireless Print Server
1021294	 USB (2 Meter) Cable
14F0000	 Parallel 1284-B Interface Card